
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

No.

11

88

10

8

52

9

7

121

17

27

46

111

33

22

6

133

112

Name

Petr Ulbert
Zoltán Farkaš
Bedřich Teichman
Ladislav Vostárek
László Szücs
Evžen Stryja
Jiří Kočka
Petr  Klíma
Miroslav Dorušák
Jozef Trubač
Bedřich Davídek
Petr Finstrle
Zbyněk Sedlář
Viktor Lovětinský
Patrik Nevřivý
Pavel Finstrle
Lukáš Nášel

Class

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior veterán

MP FC senior veterán

MP 125 vzduch

MP FC senior veterán

MP FC senior veterán

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP 125 vzduch

Best Tm

41.215

41.359

41.420

41.578

41.694

41.820

41.867

42.095

42.439

42.856

43.528

43.549

43.856

45.423

45.965

48.378

49.003

In Lap

5

9

5

8

8

3

3

7

6

7

4

6

6

3

3

7

1

2nd Best

41.531

41.676

41.466

41.601

41.761

41.954

41.895

42.170

42.526

43.199

43.619

43.768

43.887

46.441

46.246

48.931

2:01.558

2nd Lap

6

4

6

5

9

9

6

4

4

8

8

4

8

4

4

8

2

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  Slovak Association of Motor Sport

MP MSR

FC senior + veterán+125 vzduch

Meraný tréning

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 17:32:59

Dunajská Streda 1,080 Km

1. 10. 2011 17:30


